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 2000 METRES STEEPLE MASTERS HOMMES 60+ Finale 
 1 4127 SCHOUPPE MAURICE 9'43"40 M70 1937 ACG 
 2 4058 DE PREZ MARCEL 9'53"45 M60 1943 VS 
 3 4570 CHIAU GEORGES 10'51"48 M65 1943 ACG 
 4 4155 DE COSTER WILFRIED 14'29"09 M65 1943 ROBA 

 3000 METRES STEEPLE MASTERS HOMMES 35-55 Finale 
 1 7053 FAILLE GREGORY 9'36"19 M35 1972 DS 
 2 5076 VAN DER HOEVEN MARC 9'52"31 M45 1960 VS 
 3 7750 EL MKABLI EL IDRISSI MOUL 9'54"85 M35 1970 RCAS 
 4 3635 VANBEKBERGEN ALEXANDER 9'56"51 M40 1966 RCG 
 5 4807 POLLENTIER BENNY 10'21"83 M40 1964 HCO 
 6 4903 BAX LUC 10'28"18 M35 1971 LIER 
 7 3606 VAN PUYVELDE EDDY 10'32"36 M40 1967 ACW 
 8 4174 SMETS FILIP 10'34"93 M35 1971 ROBA 
 9 5666 STORMS ALEX 11'00"70 M40 1963 SPVI 
 10 7277 DENIS PASCAL 11'01"09 M35 1970 RCB 
 11 5217 LEERS ERIC 11'26"60 M35 1969 ACG 
 12 6865 VERCRUYSSE LUC 11'33"09 M40 1963 JSMC 
 13 5096 CLAESSENS JOZEF 11'35"95 M55 1949 VOLH 
 14 5152 PELGRIMS EDOUARD 13'07"11 M50 1955 AVZK 
 4243 VANDEVELDE HERMAN DNF M40 1965 ZA 
 3735 SPIESSENS KOEN DIS M35 1971 SPBO 

 300 METRES HAIES MASTERS DAMES 50+ Finale 
 1 3472 KNIPPING VERONIQUE 55"69 W50 1957 OEH 
 2 2940 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE 56"03 W50 1953 STAX 
 3 4065 PATER JOCELYNE 59"68 W50 1954 ACLO 
 4 3495 CEUPPENS INGRID 69"91 W50 1956 RAM 

 300 METRES HAIES MASTERS HOMMES 60+ Finale 
 1 3917 DELPORTE RICHARD 1'01"61 M60 1944 RCG 
 2 6191 MEURIS ALFONS 1'41"79 M70 1933 AVZK 

 400 METRES HAIES MASTERS DAMES 40-45 Finale 
 1 3378 MAERTENS CAROLINE 1'16"35 W40 1963 FLAC 
 2 3430 CLAUWAERT KARINE 1'25"77 W45 1959 DEIN 

 JAVELOT (600gr) MASTERS DAMES 35 
 1 4219 FORTHOMME LAURENCE 31m81 W35 1971 RFCL 
 2 3259 SARKIOJA SUSANNA 30m36 W35 1968 KAAG 

 POIDS (7,260kg) MASTERS HOMMES 45 
 1 5756 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN 12m22 M45 1959 DEIN 
 2 5963 DE HERDT DIRK 12m19 M45 1959 AT84 
 3 7774 GRAILET BERNARD 11m58 M45 1963 ACO 
 4 5694 VAN ROOY MARCEL 10m86 M45 1962 ACHL 
 5 7417 DENYS JACQUES 8m91 M45 1959 RESC 
 6 6872 ARNOYS EDMOND 8m48 M45 1961 DACM 

 400 METRES HAIES MASTERS HOMMES 40-45 Finale: A 
 1 5538 DESMET MARC 1'02"10 M40 1967 AZW 
 2 4243 VANDEVELDE HERMAN 1'03"76 M40 1965 ZA 
 3 6109 VAN DAMME GUY 1'10"42 M40 1964 ZELE 
 4 5666 STORMS ALEX 1'12"94 M40 1963 SPVI 
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 400 METRES HAIES MASTERS HOMMES 50-55 Finale: A 
 1 5654 HERMANS HENRY 1'09"48 M50 1954 ACME 
 2 5827 BOLLENS JACQUES 1'10"12 M50 1957 ACKO 
 3 6015 ADRIAENSEN JOAN 1'10"85 M55 1951 ACHL 
 4 4784 VAN IMPE FRANK 1'12"90 M55 1950 BRAB 

 400 METRES HAIES MASTERS HOMMES 40-45 Finale: B 
 1 4870 JACOBS JOS 1'01"98 M45 1961 EA 
 2 7263 EMOND GILLES 1'04"70 M45 1962 CSDY 
 3 5536 BRAEMS PATRICK 1'07"08 M45 1959 AZW 

 400 METRES HAIES MASTERS HOMMES 35 Finale 
 1 4896 FLORUS JOERI 1'05"16 M35 1969 LIER 
 2 3735 SPIESSENS KOEN 1'14"55 M35 1971 SPBO 

 DISQUE (1kg) MASTERS HOMMES 70+ 
 1 6140 NAUDTS EVARIST 40m00 M70 1937 KAAG 
 2 3453 HAES ANDRE 32m27 M70 1934 KAAG 
 3 7430 OSETEK JEAN 26m62 M70 1936 RFCL 
 4 6826 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE 25m49 M80 1927 GOSP 
 5 6246 STERCKX LEONARD 24m94 M70 1936 BVAC 
 6 6457 VAN CASTEREN JAN 18m37 M75 1928 AVZK 

 SAUT EN HAUTEUR MASTERS HOMMES 60+ 
 1 6288 DE GREEF FRANS 1m48 M60 1948 DAC 
 2 4004 BYLOOS FRANS 1m45 M65 1939 LOOI 
 3 7596 ODY YVAN 1m40 M60 1943 DACM 
 4 5079 HULSMANS PIERRE 1m25 M60 1945 LOOI 
 5 6191 MEURIS ALFONS 1m00 M70 1933 AVZK 
 4155 DE COSTER WILFRIED NR M65 1943 ROBA 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 45 Série: 1 Vent: -2,4 m/s 
 1 5979 JACOBS DIRK 12"46 M45 1958 LOOI 
 2 4668 BECKERS SERGE 12"59 M45 1962 ACW 
 3 5886 HEYLEN RONALD 12"63 M45 1962 BRAB 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 45 Série: 2 Vent: -1,9 m/s 
 1 7543 WOIT OLIVIER 12"49 M45 1963 ACO 
 2 6988 LEDUC JEAN MARC 12"54 M45 1960 CSDY 
 3 7580 MANIQUET RUDI 12"93 M45 1961 RESC 
 4 4529 DE GEEST ANDREAS 12"96 M45 1959 LOOI 

 JAVELOT (600gr) MASTERS DAMES 40 
 1 4080 DENISTY DANIELE 32m86 W40 1966 FCHA 
 2 2578 VAN EYNDE ANNIK 32m46 W40 1966 FLAC 
 3 2504 MULS HILDE 28m85 W40 1965 ATLA 
 4 2589 VOS INGRID 27m94 W40 1966 ACA 
 5 2587 VAN NIEUWENHOVE ANN 26m67 W40 1964 ACG 

 POIDS (3kg) MASTERS HOMMES 80+ 
 1 7540 HECQ PIERRE 10m48 M80 1928 ACLO 
 2 6826 GAUDITIAUBOIS RENE 8m06 M80 1927 GOSP 

 SAUT EN HAUTEUR MASTERS HOMMES 35 
 1 4773 BRAS BART 1m70 M35 1970 DAC 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 70 Finale Vent: -2,3 m/s 
 1 6294 LAUWAERT BERNARD 14"49 M70 1937 EA 
 2 6416 CORNELIS GASTON 15"02 M70 1937 ABES 
 3 4016 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE 15"94 M70 1937 ACP 
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 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 75+ Finale Vent: -1,7 m/s 
 1 4818 LENOIR HENRI 15"63 M75 1932 OEH 
 2 5668 STRUBBE ANDRE 17"32 M80 1928 SPVI 
 3 5496 VANDERHEYDEN JOZEF 20"42 M75 1930 LOOI 
 4 7409 FIT STEFAN 20"63 M75 1929 RFCL 
 5 3725 DELSEMME JOZEF 22"96 M75 1928 LOOI 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 65 Finale Vent: -0,7 m/s 
 1 7290 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD 14"95 M65 1942 GOSP 
 2 7772 REMY GHISLAIN 16"21 M65 1940 DAMP 
 3 4653 DEBEVER WILFRIED 16"70 M65 1940 AVMO 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 60 Finale Vent: -1,6 m/s 
 1 5746 PEYSKENS ROGER 13"20 M60 1946 ASVO 
 2 6288 DE GREEF FRANS 14"89 M60 1948 DAC 
 3 5079 HULSMANS PIERRE 16"62 M60 1945 LOOI 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 55 Finale Vent: -0,7 m/s 
 1 5356 GOEFFERS FREDDY 13"07 M55 1952 EA 
 2 7608 KUMPS JOSE 13"08 M55 1949 CSDY 
 3 7597 WAYET ALAIN 13"29 M55 1952 ACLO 
 4 5422 THOMAES GUIDO 13"39 M55 1950 SWIN 
 5 6999 LAFFINEUR ROGER 13"68 M55 1952 CAF 
 6 7079 HURARD RAYMOND 15"43 M55 1951 HF 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 50 Finale Vent: -2,0 m/s 
 1 7388 CHENOIS PAUL EMILE 12"24 M50 1956 CRAC 
 2 3940 HERREMAN PATRICK 12"50 M50 1958 KKS 
 3 6860 JEANMOTTE DANIEL 12"71 M50 1956 OSGA 
 4 7581 DELPLANCQ DANIEL 13"04 M50 1958 ACLO 
 5 5869 BUELENS MARC 13"81 M50 1955 DCLA 
 7643 ROUFOSSE SERGE DNF M50 1958 BBS 

 SAUT A LA PERCHE MASTERS DAMES 35+ 
 1 4021 DU BOIS VERONIQUE 3m01 W45 1961 DAMP 
 2589 VOS INGRID NR W40 1966 ACA 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 45 Finale Vent: -2,7 m/s 
 1 5979 JACOBS DIRK 12"32 M45 1958 LOOI 
 2 7543 WOIT OLIVIER 12"33 M45 1963 ACO 
 3 4668 BECKERS SERGE 12"57 M45 1962 ACW 
 4 5886 HEYLEN RONALD 12"63 M45 1962 BRAB 
 5 6988 LEDUC JEAN MARC 12"79 M45 1960 CSDY 
 6 7580 MANIQUET RUDI 12"99 M45 1961 RESC 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 40 Finale Vent: -1,4 m/s 
 1 4728 DE MOOR MARIO 11"82 M40 1964 FLAC 
 2 3708 POTTIEZ MARC 12"06 M40 1966 RAM 
 3 7545 CABAY JEAN LOUIS 12"25 M40 1965 ACO 
 4 3707 BONTE DIRK 12"44 M40 1966 RAM 
 5 4907 DIERCKX PATRICK 12"98 M40 1965 LIER 
 6 7657 SCUCCIMARRI WALTER 13"13 M40 1966 CABW 

 100 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 35 Finale Vent: -1,8 m/s 
 1 5915 DAWYNDT FRANK 11"97 M35 1970 MACW 
 2 7113 BILLE JEAN PHILIPPE 12"12 M35 1969 OCAN 
 3 4544 PIERONI  JOHAN 12"17 M35 1970 LOOI 
 4 7488 FUTA KABONGO PHILIPPE 12"31 M35 1969 DACM 
 5 4606 VAN CAEYZEELE BART 12"35 M35 1972 ACHL 
 6 7523 DOLHEN EMMANUEL 13"03 M35 1968 RCB 
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 POIDS (7,260kg) MASTERS HOMMES 40 
 1 4200 WILS RUDI 13m41 M40 1967 VMOL 
 2 6329 VAN DEN BULCKE YVES 12m88 M40 1967 ACME 
 3 4892 VAN DER HEYDEN PASCAL 12m42 M40 1965 LIER 
 4 7049 VISEE LUC 12m38 M40 1967 MOHA 
 5 6485 GIEGHASE PETER 11m56 M40 1966 VAC 
 6 3653 GARNER GARY 10m78 M40 1966 AVZK 
 7 7447 RAVEZ MICHEL 10m19 M40 1963 DS 

 400 METRES MASTERS DAMES 50-55 Finale 
 1 4221 CAMPOS DE LODI MURIEL 1'08"30 W50 1957 RCAS 
 2 4052 BLAUDE MARIE ANNE 1'10"46 W50 1953 SMAC 
 3 2721 POORTMANS RITA 1'13"04 W50 1958 HULS 
 4 2766 LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE 1'28"85 W55 1948 OEH 

 400 METRES MASTERS DAMES 40-45 Finale 
 1 3511 LAUWERS LEEN 1'03"90 W40 1964 BAV 
 2 3659 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE 1'05"28 W45 1962 AVMO 
 3 3282 DE WISPELAERE CATHY 1'09"48 W40 1967 ASVO 
 4 3396 DE VUYST GREET 1'12"54 W40 1965 EA 

 400 METRES MASTERS DAMES 35 Finale 
 1 3667 AMELLAL MARYAM 1'02"00 W35 1972 DCLA 
 2 2629 LIEVENS HILDE 1'03"47 W35 1971 ZA 
 3 2734 DECAESTEKER MARIJKE 1'04"70 W35 1971 MACW 
 4 4108 HENAUT DOROTHEE 1'16"78 W35 1972 DS 

 JAVELOT (600gr) MASTERS DAMES 45 
 1 3247 VANSTEENKISTE SUZY 24m17 W45 1963 AVR 
 2 2976 EEMANS INGE 24m15 W45 1963 EA 
 3 2617 STAS MARIE-LOUISE 21m11 W45 1962 LEBB 
 4 3245 PILLE GILLE 18m72 W45 1961 ACP 

 SAUT EN LONGUEUR MASTERS DAMES 50+ 
 1 2940 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE 4m28 +1,5 m/s W50 1953 STAX 
 2 4023 GRAFF EDITH 4m20 +1,7 m/s W65 1941 DAMP 
 3 4169 RAVOET CLAIRE 3m99 +2,4 m/s W55 1950 FCHA 
 3 4169 RAVOET C. 3m93 +0,5 m/s W55 1950 FCHA 
 4 3495 CEUPPENS INGRID 3m82 +3,6 m/s W50 1956 RAM 
 4 3495 CEUPPENS I. 3m75 +1,0 m/s W50 1956 RAM 
 5 4363 DE RIDDER G. 3m61 +0,2 m/s W50 1956 WS 
 5 4363 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE 3m73 +3,0 m/s W50 1956 WS 
 6 2766 LIMBOURG CHRISTIANE 3m69 +2,1 m/s W55 1948 OEH 
 6 2766 LIMBOURG C. 3m62 +0,7 m/s W55 1948 OEH 
 7 4065 PATER JOCELYNE 3m66 +1,6 m/s W50 1954 ACLO 
 8 2328 DE BONT M. 3m44 +1,4 m/s W55 1950 AVOS 
 8 2328 DE BONT MARLEEN 3m61 +2,2 m/s W55 1950 AVOS 
 9 2965 PAPS MARIA 3m00 +0,9 m/s W60 1948 LOOI 

 800 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 70+ Finale 
 1 4127 SCHOUPPE MAURICE 3'12"91 M70 1937 ACG 
 2 6510 CRESIS FELIX 3'48"69 M75 1933 RCT 
 3725 DELSEMME JOZEF DNF M75 1928 LOOI 
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 800 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 60-65 Finale 
 1 5143 VAN NOTEN OMER 2'37"65 M60 1947 ROBA 
 2 6121 DE PAUW RUDY 2'43"67 M60 1946 ACHL 
 3 7099 BOVY DANIEL 2'44"62 M60 1946 CABW 
 4 5092 VERSTICHELE FREDDY 2'47"51 M60 1947 VOLH 
 5 4058 DE PREZ MARCEL 3'10"48 M60 1943 VS 
 6 4570 CHIAU GEORGES 3'22"34 M65 1943 ACG 

 SAUT EN LONGUEUR MASTERS DAMES 40-45 
 1 4080 DENISTY D. 4m81 +1,6 m/s W40 1966 FCHA 
 1 4080 DENISTY DANIELE 4m87 +2,1 m/s W40 1966 FCHA 
 2 3501 ERVYN H 4m60 +1,7 m/s W40 1963 AZW 
 2 3501 ERVYN HILDE 4m75 +2,7 m/s W40 2000 AZW 
 3 2903 ANDRIES GERDA 4m59 +2,0 m/s W40 1965 AVKA 
 4 3378 MAERTENS CAROLINE 4m58 +3,8 m/s W40 1963 FLAC 
 4 3378 MAERTENS C. 4m16 +1,6 m/s W40 1963 FLAC 
 5 4021 DU BOIS VERONIQUE 4m34 +1,9 m/s W45 1961 DAMP 
 6 3430 CLAUWAERT KARINE 4m32 +1,6 m/s W45 1959 DEIN 

 DISQUE (1kg) MASTERS HOMMES 60-65 
 1 7350 MULLENDER ERICH 43m85 M60 1944 LACE 
 2 7712 STALAS MICHEL 43m58 M60 1948 USBW 
 3 4005 GHOOS EUGEEN 41m19 M60 1946 LOOI 
 4 4003 SYMONS EMIEL 40m12 M65 1941 LOOI 
 5 6302 JANSSENS FRANCOIS 38m90 M60 1947 ACBR 
 6 6982 MARAITE CARLY 38m04 M65 1942 HF 
 7 5349 NYS JAAK 36m08 M65 1943 MAC 
 8 7727 LONGEVAL FERNAND 35m29 M60 1948 USTA 
 9 5407 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL 34m61 M60 1945 BAV 
 10 6023 FLORIN PAUL 32m75 M60 1947 VOLH 
 11 7381 SUSTELO ANTONIO PERE 31m04 M65 1938 CABW 
 12 6827 GONET MICHEL 28m67 M60 1946 GOSP 
 13 3817 LENAERTS WILLY 28m11 M65 1938 DCLA 
 14 5080 ELSEN ROGER 24m90 M60 1944 LOOI 

 POIDS (7,260kg) MASTERS HOMMES 35 
 1 4323 VAN DEN BRANDEN JURGEN 12m95 M35 1970 VS 
 2 6840 HOCQ FABRICE 12m60 M35 1972 UAC 
 3 5901 MORRET MICHAEL 11m93 M35 1969 LEBB 
 4 5192 LUCAS STEVEN 11m09 M35 1969 ASVO 
 5 5651 DAENENS NIC 10m79 M35 1969 DEIN 
 6 6176 MESOTTEN PATRICK 10m77 M35 1969 ADD 

 800 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 45-55 Finale 
 1 4234 LAFERE ANDRE 2'05"56 M45 1959 RAM 
 2 4123 HEYDE LUCIEN 2'08"88 M50 1956 KAAG 
 3 5784 VAN DEN BOSSCHE JOZEF 2'08"89 M45 1962 ACME 
 4 4776 SONCK STEFAAN 2'15"11 M50 1957 BAV 
 5 7360 BIAUMET ANDRE 2'19"77 M55 1950 ACLO 
 6 5328 GOETSCHALCKX ANTOON 2'19"81 M55 1948 ACHL 
 7 5627 PAERMENTIER GUY 2'25"57 M45 1958 VAC 
 8 4737 WIJNEN RAYMOND 3'00"29 M55 1952 MACD 
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 800 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 40 Finale 
 1 3961 PLANAS JUAN 2'00"48 M40 1965 ATLA 
 2 7155 COLLIN DIDIER 2'01"01 M40 1967 UAC 
 3 7047 BRUSTEN MICHEL 2'01"75 M40 1963 MOHA 
 4 5516 NEEFS MARC 2'03"58 M40 1965 DCLA 
 5 4997 STEURS WIM 2'04"28 M40 1964 DCLA 
 6 5344 BYRNE TIMOTHY 2'05"54 M40 1967 ATLE 
 7 3911 GRYP LIEVEN 2'06"72 M40 1964 VAC 
 8 3656 DE RAET JAN 2'11"39 M40 1965 AVZK 
 9 7249 LEPOINT DIDIER 2'13"47 M40 1967 DS 
 10 6987 LAMBERT CARL 2'15"46 M40 1963 CSDY 
 11 7233 VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN 2'18"43 M40 1964 CABW 
 7044 MATHOREL JEAN MICHEL DNF M40 1963 DS 

 POIDS (4kg) MASTERS HOMMES 70-75 
 1 6140 NAUDTS EVARIST 11m63 M70 1937 KAAG 
 2 3453 HAES ANDRE 10m03 M70 1934 KAAG 
 3 7430 OSETEK JEAN 8m58 M70 1936 RFCL 

 800 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 35 Finale 
 1 6427 INGHELBRECHT ANDY 2'20"01 M35 1973 HAC 
 2 3650 VAN LENT JURGEN 2'20"21 M35 1968 AVZK 
 3 4846 BORGHOMS LUC 2'20"39 M35 1971 SPVI 
 4 7022 ACKAERT YVES 2'21"28 M35 1972 HUY 
 5 3662 VAN DEN SCHOOR BART 2'24"42 M35 1970 AVZK 

 1500 METRES MASTERS DAMES 35+ Finale 
 1 4047 LOUBELE NATHALIE 4'37"26 W40 1967 BBS 
 2 2404 PEETERS ANJA 4'38"70 W35 1969 LOOI 
 3 2536 BOGAERTS MIRANDA 4'49"17 W40 1964 LYRA 
 4 2325 MOYAERT ANN 4'58"06 W35 1969 HALE 
 5 4345 WOROU MARIE LAURENCE 5'01"91 W35 1968 RCB 
 6 2330 DE SMET ELS 5'15"22 W40 1964 ACME 
 7 2863 VERBAUWHEDE MARIANNE 5'17"46 W50 1958 AVMO 
 8 3706 WAUTERECHT ANN 5'20"64 W35 1973 LAT 
 9 4032 DOUDELET BRIGITTE 5'35"18 W45 1958 DAMP 
 10 2830 VISSERS ANNEMIE 5'44"91 W50 1956 ACHL 
 11 2552 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE 6'32"84 W55 1952 VS 

 SAUT EN HAUTEUR MASTERS HOMMES 40-45 
 1 7313 BAGGIO LIVIO 1m96 M40 1966 HUY 
 2 6274 RONSMANS ALAIN 1m70 M45 1958 DCLA 
 3 6546 HAVERHALS JAN 1m65 M45 2000 ABES 
 4 4870 JACOBS JOS 1m65 M45 1961 EA 
 5 4529 DE GEEST ANDREAS 1m60 M45 1959 LOOI 
 6 7447 RAVEZ MICHEL 1m60 M40 1963 DS 
 7 4718 DEWULF GUIDO 1m55 M45 1961 FLAC 
 8 4018 DE WEERDT DIRK 1m50 M40 1964 ACP 
 5777 DE BONA DANIEL DNS M45 1960 VAC 

 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 75+ Finale Vent: -1,5 m/s 
 1 4818 LENOIR HENRI 34"53 M75 1932 OEH 
 2 5668 STRUBBE ANDRE 38"66 M80 1928 SPVI 
 3 7135 DEJEAN POL 40"50 M75 1931 MOHA 
 4 5496 VANDERHEYDEN JOZEF 43"69 M75 1930 LOOI 
 5 7409 FIT STEFAN 44"40 M75 1929 RFCL 

 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 70 Finale Vent: -1,0 m/s 
 1 6294 LAUWAERT BERNARD 29"96 M70 1937 EA 
 2 6416 CORNELIS GASTON 31"42 M70 1937 ABES 
 3 4016 VAN IMPE JEAN-PIERRE 35"92 M70 1937 ACP 
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 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 60-65 Finale Vent: -0,5 m/s 
 1 5746 PEYSKENS ROGER 26"54 M60 1946 ASVO 
 2 6372 VERBEEK PIETER 31"24 M60 1943 AVLO 
 3 7290 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD 31"63 M65 1942 GOSP 
 4 7772 REMY GHISLAIN 33"94 M65 1940 DAMP 
 5 4653 DEBEVER WILFRIED 36"37 M65 1940 AVMO 
 3917 DELPORTE RICHARD DNS M60 1944 RCG 

 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 55 Finale Vent: -0,9 m/s 
 1 5356 GOEFFERS FREDDY 26"96 M55 1952 EA 
 2 7597 WAYET ALAIN 26"98 M55 1952 ACLO 
 3 7608 KUMPS JOSE 27"10 M55 1949 CSDY 
 4 6999 LAFFINEUR ROGER 28"15 M55 1952 CAF 
 5 7079 HURARD RAYMOND 32"22 M55 1951 HF 

 JAVELOT (500gr) MASTERS DAMES 50-55 
 1 4363 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE 28m27 W50 1956 WS 
 2 2565 VAN DEN WOUWER MARIA 21m10 W50 1957 DCLA 
 3 2305 WILLEMS GODELIEVE 19m29 W50 1958 RCG 
 4 3134 MERTENS MARTINE 18m54 W50 1954 MAC 
 5 2328 DE BONT MARLEEN 15m94 W55 1950 AVOS 
 6 3766 STARCKX CHRISTIANA 13m22 W55 1949 ACW 
 7 3149 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE 9m35 W55 1949 ACG 

 JAVELOT (400gr) MASTERS DAMES 60+ 
 1 3455 FRANCKX MAGDA 29m83 W60 1946 BRAB 
 2 3279 HANSSENS RACHEL 22m95 W75 1929 ASVO 
 3 2965 PAPS MARIA 13m70 W60 1948 LOOI 

 SAUT EN LONGUEUR MASTERS DAMES 35 
 1 2226 CLAUWAERT LIEVE 4m89 +1,7 m/s W35 1971 DEIN 
 2 3398 PAESEN HEIDI 4m85 +1,7 m/s W35 1970 LYRA 
 3 2676 PAESEN SONJA 4m77 +2,7 m/s W35 1968 LOOI 
 3 2676 PAESEN S. 4m54 +2,0 m/s W35 1968 LOOI 
 4 2834 PEETERMANS ILSE 4m48 +2,1 m/s W35 1970 ACHL 
 4 2834 PEETERMANS I. 4m35 +1,0 m/s W35 1970 ACHL 
 5 4027 LHOEST PASCALE 4m28 +1,2 m/s W35 1968 FCHA 
 6 3532 PAULUS ANN 3m95 +0,2 m/s W35 1971 RCT 
 7 4108 HENAUT DOROTHEE 3m52 +1,0 m/s W35 1972 DS 
 8 4106 TURCO ANGELA 3m36 +1,9 m/s W35 1968 DS 

 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 50 Finale Vent: -0,5 m/s 
 1 7388 CHENOIS PAUL EMILE 24"96 M50 1956 CRAC 
 2 3940 HERREMAN PATRICK 25"43 M50 1958 KKS 
 3 7581 DELPLANCQ DANIEL 25"92 M50 1958 ACLO 
 4 6860 JEANMOTTE DANIEL 26"37 M50 1956 OSGA 
 5 5869 BUELENS MARC 28"94 M50 1955 DCLA 
 5506 VERHAEGHE DIRK DNS M50 1955 HCO 

 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 45 Finale Vent: -1,4 m/s 
 1 5979 JACOBS DIRK 24"63 M45 1958 LOOI 
 2 7543 WOIT OLIVIER 24"78 M45 1963 ACO 
 3 5886 HEYLEN RONALD 25"34 M45 1962 BRAB 
 4 4668 BECKERS SERGE 26"09 M45 1962 ACW 
 5 7580 MANIQUET RUDI 26"14 M45 1961 RESC 
 6 7382 RUGONI GINO 28"99 M45 1959 CABW 
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 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 40 Finale: A Vent: -0,1 m/s 
 1 3707 BONTE DIRK 24"62 M40 1966 RAM 
 2 6881 RAUSCH MICHEL 25"57 M40 1965 DAMP 
 3 4907 DIERCKX PATRICK 25"84 M40 1965 LIER 
 4 7657 SCUCCIMARRI WALTER 26"44 M40 1966 CABW 
 5 6842 GOBERT BENOIT 26"58 M40 1967 UAC 

 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 40 Finale: B Vent: -1,1 m/s 
 1 4728 DE MOOR MARIO 23"64 M40 1964 FLAC 
 2 3708 POTTIEZ MARC 24"13 M40 1966 RAM 
 3 7047 BRUSTEN MICHEL 24"53 M40 1963 MOHA 
 4 3812 DE BACKER TOM 24"53 M40 1968 AVLO 
 5 7545 CABAY JEAN LOUIS 25"13 M40 1965 ACO 

 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 35 Finale: A Vent: -0,3 m/s 
 1 7488 FUTA KABONGO PHILIPPE 25"09 M35 1969 DACM 
 2 4785 VERSTYNEN PETER 26"47 M35 1968 BRAB 
 3 7523 DOLHEN EMMANUEL 26"53 M35 1968 RCB 
 4 4606 VAN CAEYZEELE BART 28"01 M35 1972 ACHL 

 TRIPLE SAUT MASTERS DAMES 50+ 
 1 4023 GRAFF EDITH 9m15 +2,3 m/s W65 1941 DAMP 
 2 3723 JOYE CARINE 8m34 +1,2 m/s W50 1956 AZW 

 DISQUE (1,5kg) MASTERS HOMMES 50-55 
 1 7237 PEROMET DANIEL 40m41 M50 1953 HUY 
 2 7479 SOMME PIERRE 39m14 M55 1953 CRAC 
 3 3577 VANDEN BOSSCHE BRUNO 37m80 M50 1956 ABES 
 4 7708 EVRARD ANDRE 37m70 M55 1951 UAC 
 5 4696 VAN GUCHT ANTOINE 36m83 M50 1956 LEBB 
 6 6117 VANDEKERCKHOVE ERWIN 36m82 M50 1956 ASVO 
 7 6277 BOLLEN LEO 35m29 M50 1954 SPVI 
 8 7790 WYNS FRANK 34m79 M50 1958 RCB 
 9 6411 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED 32m57 M55 1951 RIEM 
 10 3846 OOMS GERARD 31m69 M55 1949 VMOL 
 11 5506 VERHAEGHE DIRK 31m31 M50 1955 HCO 
 12 5392 LOGIST YVES 30m51 M50 1954 ACP 
 13 7736 TENRET HENRI 30m19 M50 1957 CRAC 
 14 6058 BOBBAERS GEORGES 29m75 M50 1956 ATLA 
 15 6048 DORME WILLY 28m69 M55 1950 FLAC 

 200 METRES MASTERS HOMMES 35 Finale: B Vent: -1,1 m/s 
 1 5915 DAWYNDT FRANK 23"88 M35 1970 MACW 
 2 4544 PIERONI  JOHAN 24"12 M35 1970 LOOI 
 3 7113 BILLE JEAN PHILIPPE 24"46 M35 1969 OCAN 
 4 7342 SPLETINCKX VINCENT 24"87 M35 1969 CSDY 
 5 7129 LIGNON BENOIT 25"49 M35 1971 RFCL 

 POIDS (5kg) MASTERS HOMMES 60-65 
 1 6195 VANDENWEGHE JULES 11m64 M60 1943 DCLA 
 2 7699 ALLARD DANIEL 11m37 M65 1941 JSMC 
 3 7727 LONGEVAL FERNAND 10m89 M60 1948 USTA 
 4 6495 LUTZ THEODORE 10m78 M60 1948 ACW 
 5 5407 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL 10m42 M60 1945 BAV 
 6 3817 LENAERTS WILLY 10m32 M65 1938 DCLA 
 7 7706 PAULY JEAN LUC 9m94 M60 1944 CRAC 
 8 5080 ELSEN ROGER 9m29 M60 1944 LOOI 
 9 7381 SUSTELO ANTONIO PERE 8m55 M65 1938 CABW 
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 5000 METRES MASTERS DAMES 50+ Finale 
 1 2863 VERBAUWHEDE MARIANNE 20'13"40 W50 1958 AVMO 
 2 2906 PANNEMANS MARIE-LOUISE 21'30"23 W50 1954 MACD 
 3 3550 HERMANS MARIE-ROSE 21'39"22 W50 1955 DCLA 
 4 2652 WINNELINCKX MARCELLA 21'40"19 W50 1957 ACKO 
 5 3145 BEELEN JACQUELINE 21'41"97 W60 1946 RCT 
 6 2715 DAMS LOU 21'56"10 W50 1955 TUAC 
 7 3428 MALFAIT MARJAN 22'00"03 W50 1957 FLAC 
 8 2552 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE 23'38"20 W55 1952 VS 

 SAUT EN HAUTEUR MASTERS HOMMES 50-55 
 1 5139 CLAES PIET 1m55 M50 1956 RAM 
 2 4784 VAN IMPE FRANK 1m55 M55 1950 BRAB 
 3 7736 TENRET HENRI 1m45 M50 1957 CRAC 
 4 6260 FERON ROBERT 1m40 M50 1953 SPVI 

 TRIPLE SAUT MASTERS DAMES 35-45 
 1 2676 PAESEN SONJA 10m79 +0,1 m/s W35 1968 LOOI 
 2 3398 PAESEN HEIDI 10m70 -0,1 m/s W35 1970 LYRA 
 3 3628 BOTTIN HILDE 10m16 +0,4 m/s W40 1964 RCT 
 4 2226 CLAUWAERT LIEVE 9m96 +0,3 m/s W35 1971 DEIN 
 5 3501 ERVYN HILDE 9m78 -0,4 m/s W40 2000 AZW 
 6 2834 PEETERMANS ILSE 9m51 0,0 m/s W35 1970 ACHL 
 7 2823 MOENSSENS CHRISTEL 8m31 +0,6 m/s W40 1963 AT84 

 5000 METRES MASTERS DAMES 35-45 Finale 
 1 2709 KOPPEN GUDRUN 19'01"93 W35 1969 GEEL 
 2 3034 WILLEKENS MARIJKE 19'18"68 W40 1963 DCLA 
 3 2414 STAES ANNIE 19'30"18 W45 1962 AVOS 
 4 3069 SONCK CHRISTINE 20'03"69 W40 1965 VITA 
 5 4188 DESMET BERNADETTE 20'10"27 W45 1962 USBW 
 6 2626 DUVIVIER ELS 21'15"04 W45 1960 LEBB 
 7 3064 DESCHOOLMEESTER GODELIEV. 21'52"48 W45 1961 DAC 
 8 2646 DUVIVIER CHANTAL 22'06"01 W45 1958 STAX 
 9 2566 VERLOY RITA 22'10"43 W45 1960 DCLA 
 10 4033 BONAZZA ISABELLE 22'50"86 W35 1968 FAC 

 DISQUE (2kg) MASTERS HOMMES 40 
 1 7049 VISEE LUC 38m69 M40 1967 MOHA 
 2 3647 BEERNAERT JORDY 38m54 M40 1967 HAC 
 3 6485 GIEGHASE PETER 32m93 M40 1966 VAC 
 4 5161 LEFEVRE SERGE 31m57 M40 1966 RCT 

 DISQUE (2kg) MASTERS HOMMES 45 
 1 5756 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN 38m83 M45 1959 DEIN 
 2 7774 GRAILET BERNARD 35m21 M45 1963 ACO 
 3 7317 AGAZZI RENATO 35m20 M45 1962 CABW 
 4 6535 PLETS PASCAL 34m38 M45 2000 FLAC 
 5 5694 VAN ROOY MARCEL 33m47 M45 1962 ACHL 
 6 5777 DE BONA DANIEL 30m11 M45 1960 VAC 
 7 5929 ABDOULLAH ALI 29m13 M45 1962 RCG 
 8 6872 ARNOYS EDMOND 28m88 M45 1961 DACM 
 9 7417 DENYS JACQUES 25m32 M45 1959 RESC 
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 POIDS MASTERS HOMMES 50-55 
 1 4696 VAN GUCHT ANTOINE 11m72 M50 1956 LEBB 
 2 7708 EVRARD ANDRE 11m30 M55 1951 UAC 
 3 6411 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED 11m24 M55 1951 RIEM 
 4 7237 PEROMET DANIEL 11m18 M50 1953 HUY 
 5 5217 VANDEN BOSSCHE BRUNO 11m16 M50 2000 ABES 
 6 6117 VANDEKERCKHOVE ERWIN 11m15 M50 1956 ASVO 
 7 7479 SOMME PIERRE 11m06 M55 1953 CRAC 
 8 6015 ADRIAENSEN JOAN 10m98 M55 1951 ACHL 
 9 6058 BOBBAERS GEORGES 10m33 M50 1956 ATLA 
 10 7790 WYNS FRANK 10m21 M50 1958 RCB 
 11 6048 DORME WILLY 9m81 M55 1950 FLAC 
 12 5392 LOGIST YVES 8m78 M50 1954 ACP 
 13 6300 HOYLAERTS LUC 8m61 M55 1952 RCT 

 DISQUE (2kg) MASTERS HOMMES 35 
 1 4323 VAN DEN BRANDEN JURGEN 42m80 M35 1970 VS 
 2 6176 MESOTTEN PATRICK 42m20 M35 1969 ADD 
 3 6840 HOCQ FABRICE 38m72 M35 1972 UAC 
 4 4773 BRAS BART 36m23 M35 1970 DAC 
 5 6177 MESOTTEN PASCAL 33m61 M35 1970 ADD 
 6 5192 LUCAS STEVEN 30m50 M35 1969 ASVO 
 7 7496 VANGERMEERSCH OLIVIER 28m18 M35 1969 CRAC 
 8 5682 COEN TOM 22m92 M35 1970 VAC 


